

## 2023 Gunnison Car Show Grant Application

Address:

Fill out and submit to Info@gunnisoncarclub.com You can also send a hard copy to: Gunnison Car Club PO Box 7102 Gunnison CO 81230

## **Submission deadline June 9th, 2023** In-person presentations are required, and will be scheduled on June 14, 2023 at Fred Field Center at 7pm.

Name of Organization:	
-----------------------	--

Telephone: Website:

Contact person: Email:

501c(3)?: Amount of grant applied for:

Proposed use of grant if awarded:

Guidelines:

Grants from the Gunnison Car Club may be awarded to local non-profit organizations or other groups who can articulate a genuine need. The Gunnison Car Club is interested in supporting the Gunnison, Crested Butte and Lake City regions. Please do not apply for a grant for any programs outside of these areas. You MUST present in person in order to receive a grant or other consideration. You also must provide 4 volunteers to help with our annual car club and cruise in on August 18th or August 19th 2023. Please prepare a 5 minute presentation and be prepared to answer questions about your grant request.